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EMERAUDE CRUISES FACT SHEET
Star rating: % % % % %

ACCOMMODATION

Each bespoke cabin exudes warmth and character with high standards of workmanship, distinguished style and

impeccable service. With its polished wooden floors and brass fixtures and fittings the Emeraude’s rooms offer

fimeless elegance. All cabins have two way air-conditioning, en suite bathrooms with private shower.

CABIN CONFIGURATION
e 34 Luxury Cabins (04 Standard, 08 Superior, 22 Deluxe)

e 01 Paul Roque Suite

e 01 Suite Emeraude

e 01 Captain’s Suite

The Restaurant: The Emeraude’s restaurant offers delicious, freshly caught local seafood and other specialties.

Sun deck Bar: A bar lounge serves refreshing cocktails and beverages ,it also provides relaxing sun beds.

e Tai chi classes on the Sun deck e Visit to Sung Sot Cave or Surprise Grotto
e Kayaking e Visit to Floating Village

e Vietnamese food preparation demonstration e E vening Movie show “Indochine”

e Squid fishing e Swimming

e Spa Facilities e Souvenirs and gifts
e Major credit cards accepted - Visa, e First Aid and life jackets
AMEX and Master Card e Multilingual Staff
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EMERAUDE CRUISES ITINERARY

2 DAYS 1 NIGHT CRUISE PROGRAM

12:.00-12:15
12:15-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-14:30
12:45 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:30
19:30 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
20:00 - 22:00
20:30 - 23:00

06:00 - 07:00
06:30 - 07:00
07:00 - 08:00
07:30 - 09:30
07:00 - 08:30
08:30 - 09:00
09:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:15

Register/Check-in at Emeraude Café

Embarkation

Captain Raises Anchor
Cruising Halong Bay
Vietnamese & International Buffet Lunch

Free & Easy

Guided Shore Excursion to Sung Sot Grotto and Floating Village
Crepe Station on Sundeck

Kayaking or Swimming

Vietnamese Fresh Spring Roll Cooking Class (Sundeck)
Complimentary Canapes on Sundeck

Viethamese & European dinner buffet served

Bills Seftlement (Optional)

Squid Fishing
Silver Screen

(Seasonal)
“Indochine”

Complimentary cafe gourmand served on the Sundeck
Learn ancient art of Tai Chi on Sundeck

Leave Luggage/Bags Outside Cabins

Cruising Halong Bay

Energizing breakfast served

Check-Out

Disembarkation
Drop Off Point: Emeraude Café
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3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS CRUISE PROGRAM

DAY 1:

12:00-12:15 Register/Check-in at Emeraude Café

12:15-12:20 Embarkation

12:20-12:25 Captain Raises Anchor

12:25-14:30 Cruising Halong Bay

12:45 - 14:00 Viethamese & International Buffet Lunch

14:00 - 15:00 Free & Easy

15:00 - 16:30 Guided Shore Excursion to Sung Sot Grotto and Floating Village
16:30 - 17:00 Crepe Station on Sundeck

17:00 - 18:00 Kayaks* or Swims

18:00 - 18:30 Vietnamese Fresh Spring Roll Cooking Class (Sundeck)
18:30 - 19:30 Complimentary Canapes on Sundeck

19:30 - 21:00 Vietnamese & European dinner buffet served

21:00 - 22:00 Bills Settflement (Optional)

20:00 - 22:00 Squid Fishing (Seasonal)

20:30 - 23:00 Silver Screen "Indochine"

)N ROCK CLIMBING, CRUISING, KAYAKING ON MOODY ISLAND

06:00 - 07:00 Complimentary cafe gourmand served on the Sundeck
06:30 - 07:00 Learn ancient art of Tai Chi on Sundeck

07:00 - 08:00 Energizing breakfast served

07:45 - 08:00 Transfer to fishing boat

08:15-10:15 Cruise through Ha Long Bay to less traveled Lan Ha Bay
10:15-11:30 Visit beaches, Archways and Kayaking

11:45-12:30 VIP Lunch and transfer to Moody’s Beach

12:30-15:15 Rock Climb on Moody’s Beach (option kayaking)
15:20-17:15 Cruise through Lan Ha Bay to rejoin Emeraude

18:30 - 19:00 Free Canapes on Sundeck

19:00 - 21:00 Vietnamese & European dinner buffet served

21:00 - 22:00 Bills Settflement (Optional)

20:30 - 23:00 Squid Fishing (Seasonal)

20:30 - 23:00 Silver Screen "Indochine"

06:00 - 07:00 Complimentary cafe gourmand served on the Sundeck
06:30 - 07:00 Learn ancient art of Tai Chi on Sundeck

07:00 - 08:00 Leave Luggage/Bags Outside Cabins

07:30 - 09:30 Cruising Halong Bay

07:00 - 08:30 Energizing breakfast served

08:30 - 09:00 Check-Out

09:30-10:00 Disembarkation

10:00-10:15 Drop Off Point; Emeraude Café
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